
City of Goleta - New Zoning Ordinance Project
Revised Draft Comment (August 14, 2019)

Comment No. Name Affiliation Email Date of Comment
1 Ben Williams ben.pip@gmail.com 1/16/19

2 Tara Messing Environmental Defense Center tmessing@environmentaldefensecenter.org 1/30/19

3 Cecilia Brown brownknight1@cox.net 2/8/2019

4 Mike Pollard michael.pollard1@verizon.net 2/8/2019

5

Cecilia Brown and 

Barbara Massey brownknight1@cox.net; masseybarb@aol.com 2/11/2019

6 Fermina Murray ferminamurray@gmail.com 2/11/2019

7 David Low dlow@ucsb.edu 2/13/2019

8 K. Graham rienme@gmail.com 2/13/2019

9

Cecilia Brown and 

Barbara Massey brownknight1@cox.net; masseybarb@aol.com 2/21/2019

10 Thomas Totton totton@cox.net 2/21/2019

11 Mitchell B. Menzer Paul Hastings LLP / Bacara mitchmenzer@paulhastings.com 2/26/2019

12 George Relles grelles@cox.net 2/28/2019

13 Barbara Massey masseybarb@aol.com 2/25/2019

14 Robert Atkinson Sywest Development Robert_Atkinson@sywest.com 3/7/2019

15 Tara Messing Environmental Defense Center tmessing@environmentaldefensecenter.org 3/8/2019

16

Cecilia Brown and 

Barbara Massey brownknight1@cox.net 3/9/2019

17 Eileen Monahan eileen@eileenmonahanconsulting.com 3/12/2019

18 Cecilia Brown brownknight1@cox.net 3/15/2019

19 Eric Torbet torbet@do-right-solar.com 3/18/2019

20 Vic Cox vic.cox.freelance@gmail.com 3/21/2019

21 Todd Amspoker Price, Postel, and Parma LLP taa@ppplaw.com 3/21/2019

22 Barbara Massey masseybarb@aol.com 3/21/2019

23 Robert Atkinson Sywest Development Robert_Atkinson@sywest.com 4/1/2019

24 Dana Trout dee3.tee@gmail.com 4/7/2019

25 Cecilia Brown brownknight1@cox.net 4/8/2019

26 Ed Fuller edfuller@sanroquerealty.com 4/8/2019

27 Ed Fuller edfuller@sanroquerealty.com 4/8/2019

28 Ed Fuller edfuller@sanroquerealty.com 4/8/2019

29 Brian Boisky boisky7@cox.net 4/9/2019

30 Jim Fox jim538048@gmail.com 4/9/2019

31 William Master 4/9/2019

32 Dana Trout dee3.tee@gmail.com 4/9/2019

33 William Tingle w.e.tingle@gmail.com 4/10/2019

34 Ken Alker ken@impulse.net 4/11/2019

35 Barbara Massey masseybarb@aol.com 4/12/2019

36 Laura Donner lauradonner@cox.net 4/15/2019

37 Dana Trout dee3.tee@gmail.com 4/14/2019

38 Peder Lenvik plenvik@cox.net 4/15/2019

39

Charlene & John 

DiBenedetto char4n6@gmail.com 4/15/2019

40 Rebecca Hunter 4/17/2019

41 Francis C. Arnault 4/18/2019

42 Mitchell B. Menzer Paul Hastings LLP / Bacara mitchmenzer@paulhastings.com 4/17/2019

43 Kathleen Toro kathyingoleta@gmail.com 4/16/2019

44 Ed Fuller edfuller@sanroquerealty.com 4/18/2019

45 Barbara Massey masseybarb@aol.com 4/19/2019

46 Dana Trout dee3.tee@gmail.com 4/20/2019

47 Michael Leu mal@silcom.com 4/21/2019

48 Jim Fox jim538048@gmail.com 4/22/2019

49 Valerie Davis vdavis@ucsb.edu 4/23/2019

50 Pam Finchum finchum007@gmail.com 4/23/2019

51 Gary Vandeman vangary@vangary.com 4/22/2019

mailto:brownknight1@cox.net
mailto:michael.pollard1@verizon.net
mailto:brownknight1@cox.net
mailto:ferminamurray@gmail.com
mailto:dlow@ucsb.edu
mailto:rienme@gmail.com
mailto:brownknight1@cox.net
mailto:totton@cox.net
mailto:mitchmenzer@paulhastings.com
mailto:grelles@cox.net
mailto:masseybarb@aol.com
mailto:Robert_Atkinson@sywest.com
mailto:tmessing@environmentaldefensecenter.org
mailto:brownknight1@cox.net
mailto:eileen@eileenmonahanconsulting.com
mailto:brownknight1@cox.net
mailto:torbet@do-right-solar.com
mailto:vic.cox.freelance@gmail.com
mailto:taa@ppplaw.com
mailto:masseybarb@aol.com
mailto:Robert_Atkinson@sywest.com
mailto:dee3.tee@gmail.com
mailto:brownknight1@cox.net
mailto:edfuller@sanroquerealty.com
mailto:edfuller@sanroquerealty.com
mailto:edfuller@sanroquerealty.com
mailto:boisky7@cox.net
mailto:jim538048@gmail.com
mailto:dee3.tee@gmail.com
mailto:w.e.tingle@gmail.com
mailto:ken@impulse.net
mailto:masseybarb@aol.com
mailto:lauradonner@cox.net
mailto:dee3.tee@gmail.com
mailto:plenvik@cox.net
mailto:char4n6@gmail.com
mailto:mitchmenzer@paulhastings.com
mailto:kathyingoleta@gmail.com
mailto:edfuller@sanroquerealty.com
mailto:masseybarb@aol.com
mailto:dee3.tee@gmail.com
mailto:mal@silcom.com
mailto:jim538048@gmail.com
mailto:vdavis@ucsb.edu
mailto:finchum007@gmail.com
mailto:vangary@vangary.com


52 Beck Hunter beckhunter911@gmail.com 4/22/2019

53 Kelli Tajima kellitajima@gmail.com 4/22/2019

54 David H. Johnson davidhjohnson@cox.net 4/22/2019

55 Andy Eggendorfer aeggendorfer@hotmail.com 4/20/2019

56 Jim Fox jim538048@gmail.com 4/23/2019

57 Ken Symer kbsymer@gmail.com 4/24/2019

58 Scott Clark scott515253@outlook.com 4/24/2019

59 Ken Allister mantel34@gmail.com 4/25/2019

60 Rickie Smith rickiereynell@gmail.com 4/25/2019

61 Tara Messing
Environmental Defense Center tmessing@environmentaldefensecenter.org 5/2/2019

62 Don McDermott donmcdermott1@gmail.com 4/28/2019

63 Jamie Pierce 5/2/2019

64

Francis Wesley 

Herman f.wesley.herman@gmail.com 5/5/2019

65 Adam Smith skanpolo@gmail.com 5/5/2019

66 Michele Fox 5/6/2019

67 Adam Smith adam.smith@passwordrbl.com 5/5/2019

68 Jennifer Smith
Environmental Defense Center jsmith@lafsbc.org 5/6/2019

69 Skona Brittain skona@skonasb.net 5/7/2019

70 Jacqui Banta Children's Resource & Referral 

of Santa Barbara County 5/7/2019

71 Denis Franklin 5/7/2019

72 Cheri Diaz
Hope 4 Kids Early Learning 

Centers 5/7/2019

73 Heidi Jones SEPPS heidi@sepps.com 5/8/2019

74 Heidi Jones SEPPS heidi@sepps.com 5/8/2019

75 Denis Franklin denisfranklin@uchicago.edu 5/8/2019

76 Jim Henry jhenry@west.net 5/8/2019

77 Heidi Jones SEPPS heidi@sepps.com 5/6/2019

78 Cecilia Brown brownknight1@cox.net 5/9/2019

79 Ken Alker ken@impulse.net 5/9/2019

80 Denis Franklin denis@ix.netcom.com 5/10/2019

81 Ken Alker ken@impulse.net 5/9/2019

82 Cecilia Brown brownknight1@cox.net 5/12/2019

83
Brian Trautwein

Environmental Defense Center btrautwein@environmentaldefensecenter.org 5/13/2019

84 Denis Franklin denisfranklin@uchicago.edu 5/13/2019

85 Don McDermott donmcdermott1@gmail.com 5/21/2019

86 Connie Cornwell conniecornwell@hotmail.com 5/30/2019

87 Erik Moore eamoore@cox.net 5/30/2019

88 Kathy Wolfe kwolfe9@cox.net 6/6/2019

89 Barbara Massey masseybarb@aol.com 6/17/2019

90 Steve Fort stevef@sepps.com 6/20/2019

91 Cecilia Brown brownknight1@cox.net 6/28/2019

92 Stephen VanDenburgh svandenburgh@cox.net 7/1/2019

93 Julie Salinas juliesalinas1@icloud.com 7/3/2019

94 Steve Fort stevef@sepps.com 7/3/2019

Comment No.

PC Workshop 1 2/23/2019

PC Workshop 2 3/6/2019

PC Workshop 3 3/12/2019

PC Workshop 4 3/21/2019

PC Workshop 5 4/8/2019

PC Workshop 6 4/11/2019

PC Workshop 7 4/18/2019

PC Workshop 8 4/23/2019

PC Workshop 9 5/9/2019
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